ELECTRONIC
PIONEER
www.cnemifi l ter.com
PE 2100
EMI FILTER 11
Single Phase Single Stage Filters
Rated Voltage:                                               120/250 VAC
Rated Current:                                               6A~100A

Mechanical Dimension:                                                                                                                                             (Unit:mm)
All dimensions in mm; 1 inch=25.4mm
Fig 1 Fig 2
Fig 3 Fig 4
Filter Rated
current
Rated
voltage
Leakage
 Current
Electrical
 Schematic
Dimension
 (A) (V) (mA)
PE2100-6-01 6 120/250 0.5 01 1 1
PE2100-10-01 10 120/250 0.5 01 1 1
PE2100-16-01 16 120/250 0.5 01 1 1
PE2100-10-06 10 120/250 0.5 06 1 2
PE2100-20-06 20 120/250 0.5 06 1 2
PE2100-30-06 30 120/250 0.5 06 1 2
PE2100-35-06 35 120/250 0.5 06 1 3
PE2100-50-06 50 120/250 0.5 06 1 3
PE2100-70-06 70 120/250 0.5 06 1 4
PE2100-100-06 100 120/250 0.5 06 1 4
PE2101-6-01 6 120/250 0.5 1 5
PE2101-10-01 10 120/250 0.5 01
01
1 5
PE2101-16-01 16 120/250 0.5 01 1 5
PE2102-6-01 6 120/250 0.5 01 1 6
PE2102-10-01 10 120/250 0.5 01 1 6
PE2102-16-01 16 120/250 0.5 01 1 6
PE2102-20-01 20 120/250 0.5 01 1 6
Input/Output
connections
ELECTRONIC
PIONEER